Season Scoring

Maria Boever
Tresse Klumper
Maria Boever
Maria Boever
Becky Schultz
Mackenzie Gerber
Holli Aggen
Holli Aggen
Martha Alwal
Sue Gasca
Jennifer Hale
Nyamer Diew
Teresa Lang
Tresse Klumper
Ana Boever
Celia Westphal
Ana Boever
Emma Thuringer
Ana Boever
Gabby Boever
Martha Alwal
Gabby Boever
Gabby Boever
Amber O' Brien
Maria Boever
Paige Gravehof
Brooke Henning

Madisyn Huisman
Sue Gasca

Tracy Jensen
Alyssa Smith

Jill Hansen

Kaitlin Gerber
Kaitlin Gerber
Ashley Raymo

Jill Hansen

Emily Shaffer

Pts Year
(Min 300)

565 2006
535 1999
529 2005
504 2004
502 1997
499 2012
485 2009
485 2008
469 2010
444 1985
423 1991
417 2018
410 1989
397 1998
397 2015
389 2003
379 2012
372 2018
371 2013
366 2008
365 2011
363 2007
360 2009
360 1999
354 2003
343 2013
342 2014
342 2019
338 1984
337 1981
333 2008
333 2004
330 2010
327 2009
326 2004
320 2003
308 2017

Career Scoring Games

Maria Boever
Holli Aggen
Tresse Klumper
Ana Boever
Gabby Boever
Martha Alwal

Sue Gasca

Becky Schultz
Rosalie Hayenga
Teresa Lang
Ashley Raymo
Emma Thuringer
Mackenzie Gerber
Teresa Basche

Jill Hansen
Madisyn Huisman
Celia Westphal
Kaitlin Gerber
Jennifer Hale
Kristen Anderson
Amber O' Brien
Paige Gravenhof
Payton Sauerbrei
Janell Jensen
Sarah Boever
Emily Shaffer
Maya Scheitel-Taylor

Tracy Jensen
Tori Feit

Joan Huls
Aylssa Smith
Brooke Henning
Melissa Cuperus
Shelby Eykyn
Anneke Weg
Becky Schultz
Suzie Soules

105
117
78
82
85
80
63
73
88
62
101
100
93
78
77
90
71
80
55
99
77
77
101
59
75
69
84

57
69
62
53
62
55
77
100
47
62

Pts Avg/ Pts

(Min 500)
1941 18.4
1543 13.1
1201 15.4
1157 14.1
1139 11
1079 10.6
1054 16.7
1107 13.8
1004 11.4
1000 16.1
970 9.6
970 9.7
902 8.7
856 11.9
852 11.1
830 8.2
819 11.5
817 7.9
770 14
760 7.3
734 9.5
732 9.3
695 6.9
691 11.7
674 7.4
656 8.9
631 6.2
613 10.7
610 8.4
596 9.6
551 7.2
533 5.2
522 9.5
520 6.8
520 5.2
507 10.7
505 8.1






